
 

 

 

 

FEDU Term Dates  2024-2025 

Autumn Term  Mon 2 Sep – Fri 20 Dec 2024 
PGCE Residential 1 Mon 21 Oct – Fri 25 Oct 2024 
Spring Term Thu 2 Jan – Thu 17 Apr 2025 
PGCE Residential 2 Mon 17 Feb – Fri 21 Feb 2025 
Summer Term Tue 22 Apr – Fri 27 Jun 2025 
PGCE Residential 3 Tue 27 May – Thu 29 May 2025 


